104000084175

(Requestor's Name)		
(Add	lress)	
(A da	ltoga\	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
- /Pue	iness Entity Nar	ma)
eud)	iness Entity Nar	nie;
(Doc	ument Number)	İ
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



500042468365

11/15/04--01017--018 **150.00

L04-84175

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: IMMOBIL	IARE, LLC (Name of Limite	d Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
PETERJ	CORDUA	V CD		
	(I	Name of Person)		
CORDUA & COMPA	NY, P.C.			
	Ċ	Firm/Company)		
1650 SUCKI	LE HWY, OFFICE COMPLI	EX SUITE 3		
	 	(Address)		
PENN	ISAUKEN, NJ 08110			
		State and Zip Code)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
PETER J CORDUA		at (856) 486-2299		
	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:			
Ø \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	FILE
R e gisti Divisio	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street	MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632	Section 30 corporations	

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

Pursuant to section 608.439, Florida Statutes, the following unincorporated business entity hereby submits the <u>attached articles of organization</u> and this certificate of conversion to convert to a Florida limited liability company:

FIRST: The	name of the unincorporated business immediately prior to filing this	document	was:
IMMOBILIARE, LLC			
	The date on which and the jurisdiction in which the unincorporated but herwise came into being are: Date: 8/3/99 Jurisdiction: NEW JERSEY If different from the above noted jurisdiction, the jurisdiction immedits conversion:		
THIRD: The organization		ricles of	
	Suda Buris		 *
	Signature of a Member or an Authorized Representative of a Member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this docuconstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein	ıment_,	
	LINDA M BURRIS Typed or Printed Name of Signee	HASSEE FLOO	7 15 FH 2:
	FILING FEES: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation \$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)	D.	

(Note: Section 608.439, F.S., does not provide for a corporation to convert to a limited liability company.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
IMMOBILIARE, LLC		
		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
The manning address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is.	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
849 HARBOUR ISLES BLVD.	SAME	
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office & Pegistared Agent's Signature	
ANTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, de Registered Agent's Signature.	
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	egistered agent are:	
LINDA M BURRIS		
Name		
849 HARBOUR ISLES BLVD.		
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
PALM BEACH GARDENS	FI 33410	
City, State, a	<u></u>	
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all	
	rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 808, F.S.	
,	area agent as provided for in Chapter 600, P.S.,	
Lá Bur		
Registered Agent's	Signature	
Mogration Agont 3	DIETHORN	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	LINDA M BURRIS 849 HARBOUR ISLES BLVD.
	PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

LINDA M BURRIS

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)